PART A

TV# 120242

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

1300 S Evergreen Park Dr SW, PO Box 47250, Olympia, WA 98504-7250 Telephone (360) 664-1222 - Fax (360) 586-1181

		ng Household Good: FOR OFFICI	The second programme and the second		er Diokers)			
Reception Number:	37755	Safety: 2-28-12-			Carrier	ID#:	683	
111 0268 200 02 🥒	19.00	Insurance: 2-2	9-12	د در	Emplo	yee:	KW	And the second s
1.38 <u>1.38 1.38</u> 1.38	T	ype of applic	ATION	(check	one)			
New Common Carrier Permit Authority, or Transfer of Existing Permit Number			Extension of Common Carrier Permit Authority					
X \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES ONLY			\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including ARMORED CAR SERVICE					
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including ARMORDED CAR SERVICE			9	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS				
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS				\$100	GENERAL HAZARDOU SERVICE	. COMI S MATE	MODITIE RIALS an	ES, including d ARMORED CAR
\$275 GENERAL HAZARDOU SERVICE		ES, INCLUDING IN ARMORED CAR						
\$100 REINSTAT (Must be filed with						Aut	h#: 🔨	ノノロ
(Must be filed with ☐ Check ☐ Money Or CERTIFICATION: I, that I am authorized valid. Name (printed): Cha	der E the undersigned to execute and		PAYMI ise stateme behalf of th	ent, certify the applicant	that the follo t, and that al	wing inf	ormation	is true and correctile is current and
(Must be filed with ☐ Check ☐ Money Or CERTIFICATION: I, that I am authorized valid.	rder E , the undersigned to execute and	TYPE OF	PAYMI Ise stateme behalf of th	ent, certify the applicant	hat the follo i, and that al	wing inf	ormation	is true and correctile is current and
(Must be filed with ☐ Check ☐ Money Or CERTIFICATION: I, that I am authorized valid. Name (printed): Cha	rder E , the undersigned to execute and	TYPE OF TYPE OF d, under penalty for fa file this document on erts Date:	PAYMI Ise stateme behalf of th	ent, certify the applicant of the applic	hat the follo t, and that al O	wing inf	ormation ation on I	is true and correctile is current and
(Must be filed with ☐ Check ☐ Money Or CERTIFICATION: I, that I am authorized valid. Name (printed): Cha	der E the undersigned to execute and	TYPE OF TYPE OF d, under penalty for fa file this document on erts Date:	PAYMI Ise stateme behalf of th	ent, certify the applicant of the August 1/2012 TIFICAT WA UNIF 603-055-	hat the follo t, and that al O	wing inform	ormation ation on I	ile is current and
CERTIFICATION: I, that I am authorized valid. Name (printed): Characteristics Characteristics CC#:061208 CC#:061208 APPLICANT NAME: Charles Roberts	the undersigned to execute and arles C. Robe	TYPE OF TYPE OF TYPE OF THE TY	PAYMI Ise stateme behalf of th	ent, certify the applicant of the Applic	that the folloot, and that all the follows: ION IED BUSII 927 PHONE#:53-514-10	wing inform	ormation ation on I	ile is current and
CERTIFICATION: I, that I am authorized valid. Name (printed):Charles Roberts Charles Roberts	the undersigned to execute and arles C. Robe US DOT#	TYPE OF TYPE OF It, under penalty for fa file this document on erts Date: OTOR CARRIE C 6:	PAYMI Ise stateme behalf of th	ent, certify the applicant of the Applic	that the folloot, and that all the follows: ION IED BUSII 927 PHONE#:53-514-10	wing inf I inform	ormation ation on I	ile is current and

□ INDIVIDUAL		TYPE OF BUSINES adividual or complete parts					
			iersiip/corporation iition	nauon)			
NAME	ر این از این	ERSHIP X CORPORA STATE O					
	TITLE	ADDRE	The second state of the second	STOCK DISTRIBUTION OR PERCENTAGE OF SHARE			
Charles C. Rob	erts CEO	11908 40 th Ave NW, G	ig Harbor, WA 98332	50%			
Andrew M. Rob	perts COO	11908 40 th Ave NW, G	Gig Harbor, WA 98332	50%			
120 mg (120 mg)		TRANSFER OF PL	ERMIT NUMBER				
	ermit numbe			st name of <u>current</u> permit st sign below to authorize the MHAACe {			
NAME ON PERMIT:	Charles Ro	berts dba Excess Courier	ServPERMIT NU	MBER:_061208			
(1000)			_02/14/2	2012			
Signature of curren	NAME OF THE OWNER OWNER OWNER.			Date			
Alles main Sales		URANCE REQUIRENT INTO THE STATE IN THE STATE					
X You will not haul		You will not haul	You will haul	You will haul			
hazardous materials quantity. You will only operate vehicles with GVWR of less than pounds. You must ol \$300,000 in Public Land Property Damag Insurance. You do not need to complete Page 1	h a op op 10,000 GV bbtain or Liability \$7 an ot Insart B. co	zardous materials in by quantity. You will berate vehicles with a VWR of 10,000 pounds more. You must obtain 50,000 in Public Liability id Property Damage surance. You must implete Part B.	hazardous materials requiring \$1 million in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. You must complete Part C, Section 1 and 2.	Sections 1 and 2.			
UNIT#	LICENSE			VIN#			
	5-VCN	WA	JT2BG22K7X0369	JT2BG22K7X0369892			
2 Honda Civic 71	6-XAQ	WA	JHMFA36248S012104				
	35230L	WA	1GCFG15W62120				
3 Cargo Van B2	23492E	WA	1GCHG35R311145763				
75 mg 275 76		Signa	iture	Springs in the second s			
operate and that n	no operation nd affirm tha	at the information contai	ntil a permit is received ined in this application	f constitute authority to I from the Commission. I is true to the best of my 2-14-12 Date			



Form E UNIFORM MOTOR CARRIER BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Filed with the WASHINGTON UTILITIES & TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION-OPERATIONS DIVISION (hereinafter called Commission) of PO BOX 47250, OLYMPIA, WA 98504

This is to certify, that the United Financial Casualty Company (hereinafter called Company) of PO BOX 94739, CLEVELAND, OH 44101 has issued to PENINSULA DELIVERY SERVICES LLC of 11908 40TH AVE., NW, GIG HARBOR, WA 98332 a policy or policies of insurance effective from 02/28/2012 12:01 A.M. standard time at the address of the insured stated in said policy or policies and continuing until cancelled as provided herein, which, by attachment of the Uniform Motor Carrier Bodily Injury and Property Damage Liability Insurance Endorsement, has or have been amended to provide automobile bodily injury and property damage liability insurance covering the obligations imposed upon such motor carrier by the provisions of the motor carrier law of the State in which the Commission has jurisdiction or regulations promulgated in accordance therewith.

Whenever requested, the Company agrees to furnish the Commission a duplicate original of said policy or policies and all endorsements thereon.

This certificate and the endorsement described herein may not be cancelled without cancellation of the policy to which it is attached. Such cancellation may be effected by the Company or the insured giving thirty (30) days notice in writing to the State Commission, such thirty (30) days notice to commence to run from the date notice is actually received in the office of the Commission.

Countersigned at 6300 WILSON MILLS, MAYFIELD VILLAGE, OH 44143

this 28th day of February, 2012

Insurance Company File No. CA 08465681

(Policy Number)

(Authorized Company Representative)

MC1633a(08/99)

IRB3539B